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N°76

Etape

Avesnes-sur-Helpe
St-Rémy-Chaussée
Aulnoye-Aymeries
Bavay

Le Quesnoy
Carrefour

La Maison-Rouge
Berlaimont
Hachette
Maroilles

Maroilles

Leval
Taisniéres-en-Thiérache
Marbaix

Prisches
Beaurepaire-sur-Sambre
Cartignies
Etrceungt
Sémeries
Ramousies
Ramousies
Liessies

Liessies

Carrefour
Carrefour
Eppe-Sauvage
Wallers-Trélon
Ohain

Carrefour

Anor
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Vers

Aulnoye-Aymeries
Aulnoye-Aymeries
Bavay
Le Quesnoy
Jolimetz
Bavay
Berlaimont
Sassegnies
Maroilles
Avesnes
Noyelles-sur-Sambre
Taisniéres-en-Thiérache
Marbaix
Grand-Fayt
Beaurepaire-sur-Sambre
Cartignies
Boulogne-sur-Helpe
Sains-du-Nord
Ramousies
Sains-du-Nord
Liessies
Solre-le-Chdteau
Willies
Eppe-Sauvage
Eppe-Sauvage
Wallers-Trélon
Fourmies
Fourmies

Anor

Momignies

Sur

D951
D961
D961
D942
D33
D932
D951
D32
D32
D962
D959
D117
D117
D117
D116
D124
D964
D123
D133
D80
D133
D963
D133
D133B
D83
D83
D83
D963
D963
D156

Km
partiel

8
6
10
13
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Km
total

8
14
24
37
4
44
53
61
64
65
71
74
77
85
88
93

101

110

114

115

118

119

122

124

126

134

139

141

145

153
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Momignies
Macon

Chimay

Chimay
Blaimont
Cerfontaine
Carrefour
Hameau-du-Poncia
Carrefour
Silenrieux
Beaumont
Carrefour
Carrefour
Grandrieu
Solre-le-Chateau

Carrefour

NOTES PERSONNELLES :
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Macon
Chimay
Dinant
Cerfontaine
Cerfontaine
Falemprise
Barrages de I'Eau-d’Heure
Silenrieux
Silenrieux
Beaumont
Chimay
Leugnies
Grandrieu
Solre-le-Chdteau
Avesnes-sur-Helpe

Avesnes-sur-Helpe

D591
N593
N99
N939
N589
N978
N589
N907
N978
N40
N53
N597
N596
D962
D962
N2

157
165
166
173
186
187
193
195
197
211
213
214
219
224
234
239



